
2-φ150ゴム固定車輪
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2-φ100ゴム自在車輪

F.L

450

四輪使用時

200

4
0
0

7
0

(
8
3
4
)

仕 様

型 式

均等荷重
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車 輪

外径寸法

(mm)

Kg

mm

φ150ゴム固定車輪

φ100ゴム自在車輪

200×400

200

自 重 Kg20

F.L

4輪)

2輪)

1280×784×450mm

423×1280×450mm
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THM-200T

2009,3,19 久保 マルチ台車 THM-200T
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